
GPLVL Schedule – Winter 2026
*DISCLAIMER: Due to supervision issues, tiers may be switched the week prior for Sexsmith. The board will notify players of any 
changes.

WEEK 11

Mon. Jan 05 Wed. Jan 07 Fri. Jan 09
Tier 3 Crystal Park Tier 1 Crystal Park Tier 2 Derek Taylor
Tier 5 Montrose Tier 4 Derek Taylor Tier 7 Bezanson Community Centre
Tier 6 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 9 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 8 Maude Clifford School Gym

Tier 10 Isabel Campbell
Tier 11 Riverstone

WEEK 12

Mon. Jan 12 Wed. Jan 14 Fri. Jan 16
Tier 4 Crystal Park Tier 2 Crystal Park Tier 1 Derek Taylor
Tier 8 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 5 Derek Taylor Tier 3 Maude Clifford School Gym
Tier 11 Montrose Tier 7 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 6 Isabel Campbell

Tier 9 Bezanson Community Centre
Tier 10 Riverstone

WEEK 13

Mon. Jan 19 Wed. Jan 21 Fri. Jan 23
Tier 1 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 6 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 2 Riverstone
Tier 3 Montrose Tier 9 Derek Taylor Tier 4 Isabel Campbell
Tier 7 Crystal Park Tier 10 Crystal Park Tier 5 Maude Clifford School Gym

Tier 11 Bezanson Community Centre Tier 8 Derek Taylor
WEEK 14

Mon. Jan 26 Wed. Jan 28 Fri. Jan 30
Tier 6 Crystal Park Tier 3 Whispering Ridge Tier 1 Sexsmith Secondary School
Tier 9 Montrose Tier 4 Crystal Park Tier 2 Bezanson Community Centre
Tier 11 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 8 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 5 PWA

Tier 10 Derek Taylor Tier 7 Clairmont School
WEEK 15

Mon. Feb 02 Wed. Feb 04 Fri. Feb 06
Tier 2 Montrose Tier 1 Derek Taylor Tier 3 Derek Taylor
Tier 5 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 7 Crystal Park Tier 4 Bezanson Community Centre
Tier 10 Crystal Park Tier 11 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 6 Riverstone

Tier 8 Isabel Campbell
Tier 9 Maude Clifford School Gym

WEEK 16

Mon. Feb 09 Wed. Feb 11 Fri. Feb 13
Tier 2 Crystal Park Tier 3 Crystal Park Tier 1 Isabel Campbell
Tier 7 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 4 Derek Taylor Tier 5 Maude Clifford School Gym
Tier 9 Montrose Tier 6 Bezanson Community Centre Tier 8 Bezanson Community Centre

Tier 10 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 11 Riverstone



GPLVL Schedule – Winter 2026
*DISCLAIMER: Due to supervision issues, tiers may be switched the week prior for Sexsmith. The board will notify players of any 
changes. Two tiers will be at NWP.

WEEK 17

Mon. Feb 16 Wed. Feb 18 Fri. Feb 20
FAMILY DAY Tier 2 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 1 Sexsmith Secondary School

Tier 4 Crystal Park Tier 3 Riverstone
Tier 5 Whispering Ridge Tier 6 Derek Taylor
Tier 8 Derek Taylor Tier 7 Maude Clifford School Gym

Tier 9 Isabel Campbell
Tier 10 Bezanson Community Centre
Tier 11 Clairmont

WEEK 18

Mon. Feb 23 Wed. Feb 25 Fri. Feb 27
Tier 1 IV Macklin Tier 3 Bezanson Community Centre Tier 5 Bezanson Community Centre
Tier 4 Alexander Forbes Tier 7 Crystal Park Tier 2 NWP
Tier 8 Crystal Park Tier 9 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 6 NWP
Tier 10 Maude Clifford School Gym
Tier 11 Montrose

WEEK 19

Mon. Mar 02 Wed. Mar 04 Fri. Mar 06
Tier 3 Crystal Park Tier 1 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 9 Bezanson Community Centre
Tier 5 Alexander Forbes Tier 2 Crystal Park Tier 4 NWP
Tier 6 IV Macklin Tier 7 Bezanson Community Centre Tier 11 NWP
Tier 8 Maude Clifford School Gym
Tier 10 Montrose

WEEK 20

Mon. Mar 09 Wed. Mar 11 Fri. Mar 13
Tier 2 Montrose Tier 1 Crystal Park Tier 3 Derek Taylor
Tier 4 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 6 Derek Taylor Tier 5 Riverstone
Tuer 9 Crystal Park Tier 8 Maude Clifford School Gym Tier 7 Maude Clifford School Gym

Tier 11 Bezanson Community Centre Tier 10 Isabel Campbell

Tournament March 27 & 28


